ERA

<Consumer defensive> (Beverages—brewers)

Anheuser-Busch InBev SA/ NV cquity-nms: BuD

$63.79 +094 (2Ap0)

-10.1%

W  3M 1Y BY

Previous close Open Today'’s high Today's low
$63.79 $63.79 $63.89 $62.90
52W low 52W high 1Y 5Y

$37.93 $72.41 45.01% -12.68%
Volume Div yield EPS (TTM) Dividend
113M 2.31% -0.33 145
Shares 0/S Market cap

799.37M 106.78B


https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/list/all/Consumer%20defensive
https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/list/all/Consumer%20defensive/Beverages%E2%80%94brewers

ERA

Compare with other stock

Anheuser-Busch InBev SA/NV

Fomento Econédmico Mexicano, S....

Molson Coors Brewing Company

Ambev S.A.

Add

Price

$63.79

$76.87

$51.90

$2.67

1D

+1.50%

+2.04%

+1.47%

-2.55%

PE

NA

NA

NA

NA

Market cap

106.78B

24.638B

11.27B


https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/d/anheuser-busch-inbev-sa-nv-bud
https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/d/fomento-economico-mexicano-s-a-b-de-c-v-fmx
https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/d/molson-coors-brewing-company-tap
https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/d/ambev-s-a-abev

ERA

About Anheuser-Busch InBev SA/NV

Anheuser Busch Inbev NV (AB InBev) is a Belgium-based company engaged in the brewers industry. The Company
owns a portfolio of over 200 beer brands. The Company's brand portfolio includes global brands, such as
Budweiser, Corona and Stella Artois; international brands, including Beck's, Leffe and Hoegaarden, and local
champions, such as Bud Light, Skol, Brahma, Antarctica, Quilmes, Victoria, Modelo Especial, Michelob Ultra, Harbin,
Sedrin, Klinskoye, Sibirskaya Korona, Chernigivske, Cass and Jupiler.

The Company's soft drinks business consists of both own production and agreements with PepsiCo related to
bottling and distribution arrangements between its various subsidiaries and PepsiCo. Ambev, which is a subsidiary
of the Company, is a PepsiCo bottler. Brands that are distributed under these agreements are Pepsi, 7UP and
Gatorade. .



