Consumer defensive

Beverages-brewers

Anheuser-Busch InBev SA/NV Equity-NMS: BUD

\$63.79 +0.94 (2 Apr)

-10.1%

Today's low

\$62.90

-12.68%

Dividend

1.45

5Y



1D 1W 3M 1Y 5Y

799.37M

Previous close Open Today's high \$63.79 \$63.79 \$63.89 52W low 52W high 1Y \$37.93 \$72.41 45.01% Div yield EPS (TTM) Volume 1.13M 2.31% -0.33 Shares 0/S Market cap

106.78B

KUVE3V

Compare with other stock

	√ Price	√	√ PE	√ Market cap
Anheuser-Busch InBev SA/NV	\$63.79	+1.50%	NA	106.78B
Fomento Económico Mexicano, S	\$76.87	+2.04%	NA	24.63B
 Molson Coors Brewing Company 	\$51.90	+1.47%	NA	11.27B
	\$2.67	-2.55%	NA	0

+ Add

About Anheuser-Busch InBev SA/NV

Anheuser Busch Inbev NV (AB InBev) is a Belgium-based company engaged in the brewers industry. The Company owns a portfolio of over 200 beer brands. The Company's brand portfolio includes global brands, such as Budweiser, Corona and Stella Artois; international brands, including Beck's, Leffe and Hoegaarden, and local champions, such as Bud Light, Skol, Brahma, Antarctica, Quilmes, Victoria, Modelo Especial, Michelob Ultra, Harbin, Sedrin, Klinskoye, Sibirskaya Korona, Chernigivske, Cass and Jupiler.

The Company's soft drinks business consists of both own production and agreements with PepsiCo related to bottling and distribution arrangements between its various subsidiaries and PepsiCo. Ambev, which is a subsidiary of the Company, is a PepsiCo bottler. Brands that are distributed under these agreements are Pepsi, 7UP and Gatorade. .